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Mercedes-Benz 710 + Manual

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Konstruktion Léange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Zubehor

Beschreibung
028823

€ 16.500,-
Koffer
1963

028823
028823

4x2

2
Schaltgetriebe
175.834 km
Ubrig

625 cm

217 cm
320 cm
385cm

206 cm
195cm

Blattfederung
Geschwindigkeitsbegrenzer
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